Classement Luxembourgeoise: 2023

discipline gender
Spada Men's

yob rankingtype
1924 - 2009 Rolling (1:1)

ageclass
Senior
nationtype
LicNation-only

T1 23.09.2023 Neufchateau National Circuit
Geneva Tournament
Rhein Neckar Open

T2 30.09.2023 Genéve
T3 14.10.2023 Heidelberg
T5 28.10.2023 Colmar

T6 28.10.2023 Reutlingen
T7 10.11.2023 Berne

T8 07.12.2023 Vancouver
T9 13.01.2024 Berlin

T10 29.01.2024 Doha

T12 22.02.2024 Heidenheim
T13 08.03.2024 Budapest
T14 16.03.2024 Lausanne
T15 17.05.2024 Saint-Maur
T16 15.06.2024 Luxembourg
T17 18.06.2024 Basel

rank points initial name

Tournoi International de Colmar

allstar Cup

Bern World Cup
Peter Bakonyi World Cup
White Bear of Berlin
Grand Prix Qatar
Heidenheimer Pokal
Westend-Grand Prix
International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Senior
Challenge Monal

Championships of Luxembourg

category
Individual
samepoints

calculated-on

same rank

European Championships

nation clubs

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

20.08.2024. 20:54
transferred points

yob T1 T2 T3 T5 T6T7 T8 T9T10T12T13T14T15T16T17

CE Sud, TO Acc.

1 2710 0  CGANNOTTE LUX o o imaMarchesa 1995 200 600 200800 50 2000 100 160 400

Flavio ITA .
Torino

2 870 O OMO.NT LUX 18 LAVAL CE, CE Sud 1991 60050 1200 0 100
Benoit FRA

3 580 0  PRINZNiklas tUX CESud NRTSVBayer ,,, 30 300 200500 0 0 70 200

GER 04 Leverkusen
4 390 0  VIDALIAurel [UX TITlinnsbruck, CE —,q9q 60 200 130
AUT  Luxembourg

5 190 0 COLLING LUX VS SC Parcival Leuven, 2007 60 60 70
Herve CE Luxembourg
BUNETEL LUX

6 180 O Stanislas FRA CE Sud 197960 50 70

7 130 o  DICHONNIER ,» g sud 2002 60 70
Gabriel

8 100 o BIRCET  ux  CE Luxembourg 1988 100
Philippe

8 100 O Eghé‘lNG LUX CE Luxembourg 1968 60 40

10 40 0 MATOSO POR CE Luxembourg 1983 40
Alexandre

10 40 o HAZZARA ux CEsud 1982 40
Antoine

10 40 0 ?é':IRLA'RE LUX CGDEL Luxembourg 1966 40

13 20 0 g;ORUBEIS LUX CE Sud 1972 20

13 20 0 WILL.ART FRA CE Luxembourg 1981 20
Sylvain
EUSEBI LUX

13 20 0 Bruno FRA CE Luxembourg 1995 20

all-assigned-competitions

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

1 '(gts:t”tf‘l\tlg”a' Tournament — \ofchateau BEL ~ 17.09.2022 18.09.2022 Senior 2 S 23.00.2023

2 Geneva Tournament Genéve SUl  01.10.2022 02.10.2022 Senior 1 S 30.09.2023

3 Rhein Neckar Open Heidelberg GER 15.10.2022 16.10.2022 Senior 2 S 14.10.2023

4 E‘(’;‘r;”:r' International de Colmar FRA 29.10.202230.10.2022 Senior 1 SR 28.10.2023

5 Bern World Cup Berne SUl  11.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior 1 S 10.11.2023

6 Sista Cup Amsterdam NED 21.01.2023 22.01.2023 Senior 3 S 10.02.2024

7 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 27.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior 1 S 29.01.2024

8 White Bear Berlin GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 S 13.01.2024

9 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 23.02.2023 24.02.2023 Senior 1 S 22.02.2024

10 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 S 08.03.2024

International Lausanne

1/2



11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

Fencing Challenge
World Cup

Epee Championships of
Luxembourg

National Circuit

Geneva Tournament
St.Duje Cup

Rhein Neckar Open
St.Duje Cup

allstar Cup

allstar Cup

Tournoi International de
Colmar

Bern World Cup

Peter Bakonyi World Cup
Peter Bakonyi World Cup
White Bear of Berlin
Grand Prix Qatar

Sista Cup

Heidenheimer Pokal
Westend-Grand Prix
International Lausanne
Fencing Challenge
Challenge Monal
Championships of
Luxembourg

European Championships

Lausanne
Istanbul

Sul
TUR

Luxembourg LUX

Neufchateau BEL

Genéve
Split
Heidelberg
Split
Reutlingen
Reutlingen

Colmar

Berne
Vancouver
Vancouver
Berlin

Doha
Amsterdam
Heidenheim
Budapest

Lausanne

Saint-Maur

Sul

CRO
GER
CRO
GER
GER

FRA

sul
CAN
CAN
GER
QAT
NED
GER
HUN

Sul
FRA

Luxembourg LUX

Basel

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Veronika Goncharova - veronika@escrime-fle.lu

Sul

18.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior
19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior

10.06.2023 10.06.2023 Senior

23.09.2023 24.09.2023 Senior
30.09.2023 01.10.2023 Senior
14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior
14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior
14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior
28.10.2023 29.10.2023 Senior
28.10.2023 29.10.2023 Senior

28.10.2023 30.10.2023 Senior

10.11.2023 12.11.2023 Senior
07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior
07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior
13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior
29.01.2024 31.01.2024 Senior
10.02.2024 11.02.2024 Senior
22.02.2024 23.02.2024 Senior
08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior

16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior
17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior
15.06.2024 16.06.2024 Senior
18.06.2024 23.06.2024 Senior
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16.03.2024
17.05.2024

15.06.2024

14.10.2023

28.10.2023

07.12.2023

212



